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Atlantic Region Invitational 
Dates: 09/17-09/18, 2012 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage: 72-6478 72-6424 72-6675 36-3315 

Fin. School Scores 

I Indiana Univ. of Pa. 292 142 434 +2 

2 Concord University 296 145 441 +9 

3 Gannon University 295 148 443 +11 

4 Bluefield St. Coll. 297 149 446 +14 

5 Charleston, U. of 298 151 449 +17 

Davis & Elkins Coll. 298 151 449 +17 

7 Ohio Dominican U. 302 148 450 +18 

8 West Liberty Univ. 308 150 458 +26 

California U. of PA 303 155 458 +26 

West Chester Univ. 300 158 458 +26 

11 Cedarville Univ. 302 162 464 +32 ' 12 Mercyhurst Univ. 320 148 468 +36 

13 West Virginia State 312 157 469 +37 

Pittsburgh Johnstown 317 152 469 +37 

15 Millersville U. 314 160 474 +42 

16 Shepherd University 319 157 476 +44 

17 Wheeling Jesuit Univ 323 157 480 +48 

Glenville State Coll 319 161 480 +48 

19 West Virginia Wes!. 340 163 503 +71 

20 Ohio Valley Univ. 347 168 515 +83 
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Atlantic Region Invitational 
Dates: 09/17-09/18, 2012 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS * Individual 

Par-Yardage: 72-6478 72-6424 72-6675 36-3315 

Fin. Name School Scores 

1 Griffith Basehore W. Chester 72 35 107 -1 

Jake Brawley Cal U-PA 71 36 107 -1 

3 Evan Muscari Concord 73 35 108 E 

Zack Kempa IUP 73 35 108 E 

Jack Owen IUP 73 35 108 E 

6 Kevin Hartoin OHDomincn 76 33 109 +l 

Christopher Young Dav.&Elk. 74 35 109 +I 

Stefan Labuschagne Concord 72 37 109 +l 

Brett Geiser IUP 75 34 109 +l 

Connor Stookey OHDomincn 70 39 109 +l 
11 Cameron Zbrzeznj Gannon 75 35 110 +2 

Shane Chaplin Charleston 72 38 110 +2 

Conor Gilbert Millrsvill 75 35 110 +2 

Nathaniel Begley Concord 72 38 110 +2 

Jason Ramus Gannon 72 38 110 +2 

Nick Dent Bluefield 71 39 110 +2 

Tanner Stoffer W. Liberty 72 38 110 +2 

Chandler Beavers Bluefield 74 36 110 +2 

*Colton Wiggins IUP 73 37 110 +2 

20 JeffMcGraw Bluefield 75 36 I 11 +3 

Matt Metz Glenvil.St 75 36 111 +3 

Derek Baker IUP 71 40 111 +3 

Phil Rutherford Dav.&Elk. 74 37 I I 1 +3 

Jacob Nafziger - Cedarville 73 38 111 +3 

Ben Beswick Charleston 73 38 111 +3 

*Kenneth Sames IUP 75 36 111 +3 

27 Jacob Forsythe Cedarville 70 42 112 +4 

Brad Thorton Ca!U - PA 73 39 112 +4 

29 Mike Macionsky PJohnstown 76 37 113 +5 

Cory Vinborg Mercyhurst 78 35 113 +5 

Jon Marcson Gannon 74 39 113 +5 

Sean Mahon Gannon 74 39 113 +5 

33 Cameron Buist Dav.&Elk. 73 41 114 +6 

JeffFerda W. Liberty 77 37 I 14 +6 

35 Bailey Warfield WJU 78 37 115 +7 

Johann Vdlquardsen Ohio Vall. 77 38 115 +7 

Sabastian Bendsen Dav.&Elk. 77 38 115 +7 

Connor Lefever W. Chester 72 43 115 +7 

Tyler Sebert OHDomincn 78 37 115 +7 

John Carbone Charleston 76 39 115 +7 

Jamin Smith Charleston 79 36 115 +7 

Kevin McDonald PJohnstown 78 37 115 +7 
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Atlantic Region Invitational 
Dates: 09/17-09/18, 2012 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS * Individual 

Par-Yardage: 72-6478 72-6424 72-6675 36-3315 

Fin. Name School Scores 
Sebastian Starud Concord 80 35 115 +7 

44 Brian Milburn Shepherd 78 38 I 16 +8 
Shyamal Nagindas Gannon 80 36 116 +8 
Evan Watkins Mercyhurst 78 38 I 16 +8 
Ryan Fogel W. Chester 76 40 116 +8 
Corey Justice wvsu 74 42 116 +8 
George Hamrick Charleston 77 39 116 +8 

50 Zach Weber Shepherd 80 37 117 +9 
Wyatt Burgess wvsu 78 39 117 +9 
Eric Wyatt WJU 78 39 117 +9 

53 Ryan Thomson W. Liberty 82 36 118 +JO 
Robert Coyne Millrsvill 77 41 118 +JO 
Jan Smith W. Liberty 78 40 118 +IO 
Chris Ferrell Shepherd 77 41 118 +10 
Tyler Browning Bluefield 80 38 118 +10 
Tyler Smith OHDomincn 79 39 118 +10 

59 Jake Pilarski Mercyhurst 82 37 119 +I I 
Vince Burgess wvsu 80 39 119 +I I 
Jordan Nelson Bluefield 77 42 119 +11 
Trey Meeks Glenvil.St 79 40 1 I 9 +11 

63 Charlie Durman Cal U-PA 78 42 120 +12 
Zac Gresham W. Liberty 81 39 120 +12 
Eric Slawter W. Chester 80 40 120 +12 
Chris Hoecker Mercyhurst 82 38 120 +12 
John Bush PJohnstown 81 39 120 +12 
Matt Lutz Millrsvill 81 39 120 +12 
Jordan Glick Cedarville 80 40 120 +12 

"Matthew Morgan Concord 79 41 120 +12 
7 I Taylor Green wvsu 84 37 121 +13 

Logan Kaptis wvwc 83 38 121 +13 
Justin Newbauer Ca!U-PA 81 40 121 +13 
Jordan Eck Cal U - PA 81 40 121 +13 
Kyle Burgess OHDomincn 78 43 121 +13 
T.J. Pancake Ceaarville 79 42 121 +13 

77 Kadi Peterson WJU 83 39 122 +14 
Alen Bruce Glenvil.St 81 41 122 +14 
Chris DiSciullo IUP 84 38 122 +14 
Garrett Burdette wvsu 80 42 122 +14 
*Conor O'Hea OHDomincn 81 41 122 +14 

82 Tommy Ronk Mercyhurst 82 41 123 +15 
*T.J. Knight Bluefield 80 43 123 +15 

84 Elmer Sobansky wvwc 83 41 124 +16 
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Atlantic Region Invitational 
Dates: 09/17-09/18, 2012 

Round: 2 
FINAL RES UL TS * Individual 

Par-Yardage: 72-6478 72-6424 72-6675 36-3315 

Fin. Name School Scores 

Max Bondi PJohnstown 85 39 124 +16 

*Ben Calvert OHDomincn 80 44 124 +16 

87 Travis Metz Shepherd 84 41 125 +17 

Ethan Slaubaugh Dav.&Elk. 83 42 125 +17 

89 Ben McMillion wvwc 84 42 126 +18 

Tim See Millrsvill 81 45 126 +18 

91 Zack McQueen PJohnstown 82 46 128 +20 

Andrew Miller Ohio Vall. 84 44 128 +20 

Taylor Teculver Glenvil.St 84 44 128 +20 

94 Brandon Spears Cedarville 85 45 130 +22 

Brice Holler wru 88 42 130 +22 

Andrew Bozinowski wru 84 46 130 +22 

* Alex Guerriero Mercyhurst 86 44 130 +22 

98 Zach Arnold Ohio Vall. 90 43 133 +25 

99 Josh Carter wvwc 94 42 136 +28 

I 00 Brian Cappellini wvwc 90 47 137 +29 

10 I Tim Wilson Shepherd 90 48 138 +30 

I 02 Aaron Lamp Ohio Vall. 96 45 141 +33 

103 Mark Pritt Ohio Vall. 99 43 142 +34 

Brandon Dolan Glenvil.St 94 48 142 +34 

WD Austin Mann W. Chester WD WD 

DQ Chris Fieger Millrsvill DQ DQ 
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Atlantic Region Invitational 
Dates: 09/17-09/18, 2012 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage: 72-6478 72-6424 72-6675 36-3315 

Fin. School Scores 

l Indiana Univ. of Pa. 292 142 

T 3 Zack Kempa 73 35 

T 3 Jack Owen 73 35 

T 6 Brett Geiser 75 34 

T20 Derek Baker 71 40 

T77 Chris DiSciullo 84 38 

2 Concord University 296 145 

T 3 Evan Muscari 73 35 

T 6 Stefan Labuschagne 72 37 

T 11 Nathaniel Begley 72 38 

T 35 Sebastian Starud 80 35 

T 63 Matthew Morgan 79 41 

3 Gannon University 295 148 

Tll Cameron Zbrzeznj 75 35 

T 11 Jason Ramus 72 38 

T29 Jon Marcson 74 39 

T29 Sean Mahon 74 39 

T44 Shyamal Nagindas 80 36 

4 Bluefield St. Coll. 297 149 

T 11 Nick Dent 71 39 

T 11 Chandler Beavers 74 36 

T20 Jeff McGraw 75 36 

T 53 Tyler Browning 80 38 

T 59 Jordan Nelson 77 42 

T 5 Charleston, U. of 298 151 

T 11 Shane Chaplin 72 38 

T20 Ben Beswick 73 38 

T 35 John Carbone 76 39 

T 35 Jamin Smith 79 36 

T44 George Hamrick 77 39 

T 5 Davis & Elkins Coll. 298 151 

T 6 Christopher Young 74 35 

T20 Phil Rutherford 74 37 

T 33 Cameron Buist 73 41 

T 35 Sabastian Bendsen 77 38 

T 87 Ethan Slaubaugh 83 42 
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Atlantic Region Invitational 
.Dates: 09/17-09/18, 2012 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage: 72-6478 72-6424 72-6675 36-3315 

Fin. School Scores 

7 Ohio Dominican U. 302 148 450 

T 6 Kevin Hartoin 76 33 109 

T 6 Connor Stookey 70 39 109 

T 35 Tyler Sebert 78 37 115 

T 53 Tyler Smith 79 39 118 

T 71 Kyle Burgess 78 43 121 

T 8 West Liberty Univ. 308 150 458 

T 11 Tanner Stoffer 72 38 110 

T 33 JeffFerda 77 37 114 

T 53 Ryan Thomson 82 36 118 

T 53 Ian Smith 78 40 118 

T63 Zac Gresham 81 39 120 

T 8 CaliforniaU.ofPA 303 155 458 

T l Jake Brawley 71 36 107 

T27 Brad Thorton 73 39 112 

T63 Charlie Durman 78 42 120 

T 71 Justin Newbauer 81 40 121 

T 71 Jordan Eck 81 40 121 

T 8 West Chester Univ. 300 158 458 

T 1 Griffith Basehore 72 35 107 

T 35 Connor Lefever 72 43 115 

T44 Ryan Fogel 76 40 116 

T 63 Eric Slawter 80 40 120 

WD Austin Mann WD WD 

11 Cedarville Univ. 302 162 464 -
T20 Jacob Nafziger 73 38 111 

T27 Jacob Forsythe 70 42 112 

T 63 Jordan Glick 80 40 120 

T71 T.J. Pancake 79 42 121 

T 94 Brandon Spears 85 45 130 

12 Mercyhurst Univ. 320 148 468 

T 29 Cory Vinborg 78 35 113 

T44 Evan Watkins 78 38 116 

T 59 Jake Pilarski 82 37 119 

T63 Chris Hoecker 82 38 120 

T 82 Tommy Ronk 82 41 123 
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Atlantic Region Invitational 
Dates: 09/17-09/18, 2012 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage: 72-6478 72-6424 72-6675 36-3315 

Fin. School Scores 

T 13 West Virginia State 312 157 469 

T44 Corey Justice 74 42 116 

T 50 Wyatt Burgess 78 39 117 

T 59 Vince Burgess 80 39 119 

T 71 Taylor Green 84 37 121 

T77 Garrett Burdette 80 42 122 

T 13 Pittsburgh Johnstown 317 152 469 

T29 Mike Macionsky 76 37 113 

T 35 Kevin McDonald 78 37 I 15 

T63 John Bush 81 39 120 

T 84 Max Bondi 85 39 124 

T91 Zack McQueen 82 46 128 

I 5 Millersville U. 314 160 474 

T 11 Conor Gilbert 75 35 110 

T 53 Robert Coyne 77 41 118 

T63 Matt Lutz 81 39 120 

T89 Tim See 81 45 126 

DQ Chris Fieger DQ DQ 

16 Shepherd University 319 157 476 

T44 Brian Milburn 78 38 116 

T 50 Zach Weber 80 37 117 

T 53 Chris Ferrell 77 41 118 

T 87 Travis Metz 84 41 125 

IOI Tim Wilson 90 48 138 

T 17 Wheeling Jesuit Univ 323 157 480 

T 35 Bailey Warfield 78 37 I 15 

T 50 Eric Wyatt 78 39 117 

T 77 Kadi Peterson 83 39 122 

T94 Brice Holler 88 42 130 

T94 Andrew Bozinowski 84 46 130 

T I 7 Glenville State Coll 319 161 480 

T 20 Matt Metz 75 36 I 11 

T 59 Trey Meeks 79 40 I 19 

T 77 Alen Bruce 81 41 122 

T 91 Taylor Teculver 84 44 128 

Tl03 Brandon Dolan 94 48 142 
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Atlantic Region Invitational 
Dates: 09/17-09/18, 2012 

Round: 2 
FINAL RES UL TS 

Par-Yardage: 72-6478 72-6424 72-6675 36-3315 

Fin. School Scores 

19 West Virginia Wesl. 340 163 503 

T7I Logan Kaptis 83 38 121 

T 84 Elmer Sobansky 83 41 124 

T 89 Ben McMillion 84 42 126 

99 Josh Carter 94 42 136 

100 Brian Cappellini 90 47 137 

20 Ohio Val1ey Univ. 347 168 515 

T 35 Johann Volquardsen 77 38 115 

T91 Andrew Miller 84 44 128 

98 Zach Arnold 90 43 133 

102 Aaron Lamp 96 45 141 

Tl03 Mark Pritt 99 43 142 

Fin. Name School Scores 
T 11 Colton Wiggins HJP 73 37 110 

T 20 Kenneth Sames HJP 75 36 111 

T 77 Conor O'Hea OHDomincn 81 41 122 

T 82 T.J. Knight Bluefield 80 43 123 

T 84 Ben Calvert OHDomincn 80 44 124 

T 94 Alex Guerriero Mercyhurst 86 44 130 
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